
PANIMALAR 
ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE – EVEN SEMESTER 2023-24

II & III YEAR B.E/B.TECH 
Semester (IV & VI) of UG Programmes (B.E./B.TECH) -(Regulation 2021)

Revision (5 days) : 01.04.2024 to 05.04.2024  

Study Holidays : 06.04.2024 to 14.04.2024 (9 days)

II Internal Assessment : 

15.04.2024 (Monday) ,  

16.04.2024 (Tuesday), 

17.04.2024 (Wednesday), 

22.04.2024 (Monday), 

23.04.2024 (Tuesday) &   

24.04.2024 (Wednesday)

Practical Examinations  : 

25.04.2024 (Thursday), 

26.04.2024 (Friday), 

27.04.2024 (Saturday), 

29.04.2024 (Monday) & 

30.04.2024 (Tuesday)

Examination Preparation Leave : 01.05.2024 to 05.05.2024 (5 days)

Theory Examinations : 

06.05.2024 (Monday) 

       to 

31.05.2024 (Friday)

Summer Internship  : 01.06.2024 to 30.06.2024 

Re-Opening Date for Next Semester : 01.07.2024 (Monday) 


